163,551,232 163,551 ,232 2.31%

892 ,999 892 ,999 0.01 %

3,731 ,094

1,732 ,514 0.02%
-­ - ­

1,559,389 0.02%

996,981,500 879,625,688 12.41%

(157,406,695) (138,878,176) -1 .96%

I- _._-­ - --­-
$8,011,277,919 $7,087,618,319 100.00%

Low Point
Cost -' Weighted
Rate Cost

9.50% 4.33%

4.51% 0.01 %

5.87% 2.42%

0.36% 0.00%
I­

f-­
6.27% 0.14%

7.46% 0,00%

4.63% 0.00%

, 6.90%

Mid Point High Point I
Cost Weighted Cost Weighted
Rate Cost Rate co~

10.50% 4.78% 11 . 50% _~4%

4.51% 0.01 % 4.51 % 0.01 o/~

5.87% 2.42%1 5.87% 2.42%

0.36% 0.00% 0.36% 0.00%

6 . 2F~. 14~6.27% 0.14%
.­

~r-

9.03-% - ' ­:J
8.25% 0.00%

-----I

4.63% 0.00% 4.63% _0OJ-­

7.35% 7.81% 1

, Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

"'Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Fa cili ties Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 40.70%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
November 2011

Schedule 4

Page 2 of 4

,

System Per
Books -­

Common Equity $4,835,146,661-
Preferred Stock 33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,326,415,598

Short Term Debt * 248,545,120 -­

Specific Pro Rata
Adjustments Adjustments

($3,157,074) ($1,148,918,405)-
(7,964,623)

(1,028,706,378)

(248,545,120) -
Customer Deposits

- I-
Active 215,731,906+_ (51,295,300)

Inactive 1,195,990 (284,375)

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 4,201 ,766 (999,068)
I -­
>---Equity ..

l -
Debt ••

Deferred Income Taxes 1,347,807,777 1 146,272,474 (355,252,483)

FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,204,813) 50,218,878

I -­
$10,801,336,705 1 ($105,429,719) j ($2,543,201,754)Total

System FPSC Adjusted
Adjusted Retail

$3,683 ,071,182 $3,206,441,937

25,532,077 22,227,950

3,297,709,220 2,870,949,980

0 0

164,436,606 164,436,606 I
911 ,616 911,616

3,202,698

1,475,877

1,312 ,357

1,138,827,768 991,451,138

(160,985,935) (140,152,614)

$8,152,705,231 $7,119,054,846

Low Point

Cost Weighted

Ratio Rate Cost

45.04% * 9.50% 4.28%
-,.­

0.31% 4.51% 0.01%

40.33% 5.87% 2.37%

0.00% 0.36% 0.00%

2.31% 6.27% 0.14%

0.01%

0.02% 7.48% 0.00%. ­
0.02% 4.64% 0.00% --­

13.93%

-1 .97% -
-

100.00% 6.80%

Mid Point

Cost
.,...--:-.

I Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.73%

4.51% 0.01%

5.87% 2.37%

0.36% 0.00%

6.27% 0.14%

8.26% 0.00%

4.64% 0.00%

7.25% ,

High Point I ----: ~
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost I

11.50% 5.18%

4.51 % 001% ,

5.87% 2.37%;

0.36% 0.00%

0.14% 1 6.27% -_.

---J
_. ---J

9.05% 0.00%
-

4.64% 0.00%

7.70%

• Daily Weighted Average

··Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

···Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 40.25%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
November 2011

Schedule 4

Page 3 of 4

l System Per Specific
Books Adjustments-

Common Equity $4 ,775 ,996,702 (S3,690,291 )
;----­'--- " -. ,, - - -----­-­~'----

tr~~!red Stock 33,496,700

Long:r~~rn De.~! - ~~d 4,325,572,852 0

Short Term Debt • 79,970,934 (79,970,934)

Customer Deposits -~ -------­